   
SMALL WORLD PRESCHOOL
2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Tues., Aug. 2, 2022                          “BIG BIRDS”/PRE-K (Only)  REPORT TO SCHOOL
		       	 
Wed., Aug. 3, 2022              		“GROVERS” (Only)  REPORT TO SCHOOL

Thurs., Aug 4, 2022 	                     “LITTLE FOOTS” (Only) REPORT TO SCHOOL

Friday, August 5, 2022      	                   ALL STUDENTS Report to School
   

Monday, September 5, 2022		               Labor Day ~ School Closed

Thursday, November 24, 2022			
		And 					      Thanksgiving Break-No School
Friday, November 25, 2022

Thursday, December 15, 2022		         Early Release at 1:00 
Friday, Dec. 16, 2022**     	           NO SCHOOL Christmas Program@6:00 p.m.


Monday, December 19, 2022
		Thru			    Winter Break~(NOT like the DOE calendar)**	
Tuesday, January 3, 2023	        (School resumes on Wednesday, January 4th)


Monday, February 20, 2023				Presidents’ Day ~ School Closed

									

Monday, March 27, 2023         Spring Break~(NOT like the DOE calendar)**
		Thru					(School resumes on Monday, April 10)	
Friday, April 7, 2023	                       

Monday, May 29, 2023				         Memorial Day ~ No School									
Friday, June 16, 2023				       School Year Ends ~ Graduation***

Our school calendar is tentative; and may change with notice. Please note the dates of our WINTER & SPRING BREAKS as they do NOT reflect that of the STATE DOE Calendar.  Please post for future reference and check your child’s monthly newsletters for any changes or additions accordingly. ***Tentative Date and may be subject to change.
